ENOCHS POWER 2000
 HIGH-LOW TREATMENT TABLE
For additional information on the ENOCHS Power 2000 and other fine examination room furniture call Customer Service
at 800-428-2305, FAX to 317-580-2944, e-mail to enochs@enochsmed.com  or write to P.O. Box 50559 Indianapolis, IN  46250
Attainable Positions:  Flat
   Power System:  Electro Hydraulic
     Adjustments by "Easy Touch" Foot Control:
   Height - 23" to 39"

can be purchased from ENOCHS or from local supply house which allows facility to secure the most competitive price for
the parts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENOCHS can only be ordered through Authorized ENOCHS distributors.
Call  800-428-2305 or e-mail enochs@enochsmed.com for the distributor in your area.
Popular Power 2000 Color Combinations**  Product Code
Pearl Grey Base, Smoke Upholstered Top 2000-PGSM
Pearl Grey Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 2000-PGWW
Pearl Grey Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 2000-PGCB
Pearl Grey Base, Ninja Upholstered Top 2000-PGNJ
Pearl Grey Base, Emerald Upholstered Top 2000-PGEM
Cream White Base, Earthen Brown Upholstered Top 2000-CWEB
Cream White Base, Fawn Upholstered Top 2000-CWFN
Mocha Base, Smoke Upholstered Top  2000-MBSM
Mocha Base,  Earthen Brown Upholstered Top  2000-MBEB
Mocha Base,  Fawn Upholstered Top  2000-MBFN
** Non-inventoried product.   When ordered, product will be scheduled into normal monthly production.
Copyright © 2004 Enochs. All rights reserved.
Upholstery Top Colors
Earthen Brown Fawn Ninja Emerald